2025 Western National Roundup

4-H Division
High Individual Overall

Place Contestant Name

1 Percy Torrez

2 Rylee Anderson

3 Carly Linnemeier
4 Jacquelyn Finney
5 Thomas Hicks

6 Madison Hood

7 Riley Lake

8 Colt Thomas

9 Brody Youtz

10 Nathan Oakes

11 Landrey Rozeboom
12 Karaline Schuman
13 Justine Pope

14 Paisley Schick
15 Dylan Wagner

16 Wyatt Herman

17 Shanna Stinson
18 Malachi Musick
19 Graden Forbes
20 Carter Bills
21 Tymber Billman
22 Jaxsten Thayn
23 Taygan Johnson
24 Harlee Beck
25 Bailey Malone
26 Ashlyn Roudabush
27 Trevor Halverson
28 Wyatt Luddeke
29 Harper Johnson
30 Karissa Treadway
31 Logan Francis

32 Kalli Smith

33 Charolotte Sieren
34 Grant Grubb

35 Mason Janda

36 Charlie Cody

37 Phoebe Stutzman
38 Clayton Heisey
39 Colton Herman

40 Grace Lemenager
41 Ryal Carroccia
42 Cole Rapp

43 Harley Huber

44 Emma Evans

45 Wyatt Mangelson
46 Ava Routh

47 Kashley Brown

48 Landon Thomas

49 Jarett Sanders
50 Reese Jackson

51 Grace Youngker
52 Lacie Weber

53 Haley Anderson
54 Braydon Cull

55 Paige Zenker

56 Bayla Crouch

57 Ben Brubaker

58 Halle Nicholes
59 Abigail Miller
60 Tim Lunt

61 Abigail Schwieterman
62 Emma Millican

63 Emily Jackson
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Team Name

Dewitt County 4-H
Livinston County 4-H
Indiana 4-H

Dewitt County 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Wythe County 4-H

Lebanon County 4-H

Dewitt County 4-H
Dakota/Washington 4-H
Indiana 4-H

Nebraska 4-H

Livingston McLean Woodfor
Logan County 4-H
Dakota/Washington 4-H
Wyoming 4-H

Wythe County 4-H

Nebraska 4-H

Indiana 4-H

University of Idaho 4-H
Utah 4-H

Utah 4-H

Livinston County 4-H
Benton County 4-H

South Dakota 4-H

Montana 4-H - Sweet Grass
Dewitt County 4-H

Logan County 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Indiana 4-H

University of Idaho 4-H
Towa 4-H

Wythe County 4-H

Nebraska 4-H

South Dakota 4-H

Lebanon County 4-H
Lebanon County 4-H
Dakota/Washington 4-H
Livingston McLean Woodfor
Montana 4-H - Sweet Grass
Livingston McLean Woodfor
Tennessee 4-H Rutherford
Benton County 4-H

Utah 4-H

Florida 4-H

Washington 4-H

Utah 4-H

Grant County 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Arizona 4-H

South Dakota 4-H

Montana 4-H - Sweet Grass
Livinston County 4-H
Grant County 4-H
Livingston McLean Woodfor
Livinston County 4-H
University of Idaho 4-H
Wythe County 4-H

Arizona 4-H

Ohio 4-H

Tennessee 4-H Rutherford
Benton County 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H Mineral Poi

282
259

284
279
277
272

272
268

274
273
253

279
267
263
279
268
250

271
265

264
263
261

268
253

260
249

266
257

265
255
274
259
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87
88
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95

Garrett Greiner
Josie Johnson
Arlette Flores
Brixy Ziese

Ada Perryman
Caden Miller
Shae Smith
Savannah Taylor
Logan Tate

Cole Schauff
Abree Perryman
Brynn Younge
Joseph Stefani
Tresten Rein
Mae Frazee
Peighton Ford
Reese Lock
Kelly Cordill
Moriah Marshall
Landan Zenker
Layton Redmann
Chelsey Mueller
Cameron Simpson
Natalie Campen
Peter Minick
Ella Miller
Sarah Wheaton
Riley Fowler
Gracie Elquest
Addison Shaffer

Gabriella Kitchen

Amaiya Rice

IA:
SD:
AZ:
OK:
FL:
WY :
WY :
CO:
MN:
WI:
FL:
IA:
CA:
MT:
OH:
IA:
CO:
WA:
CA:
ND:
ND:
WI:
FL:
AR:
WA :
CA:
TN:
TN:
AZ:
WA:
CA:
ID:

Iowa 4-H

South Dakota 4-H

Arizona 4-H

Oklahoma 4-H

Florida 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Wyoming 4-H

Logan County 4-H
Dakota/Washington 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H Mineral Poi
Florida 4-H

Towa 4-H

California 4-H

Montana 4-H - Sweet Grass
Ohio 4-H

Iowa 4-H

Logan County 4-H
Washington 4-H
California 4-H

Grant County 4-H

Grant County 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H Mineral Poi
Florida 4-H

Benton County 4-H
Washington 4-H
California 4-H

Tennessee 4-H Rutherford
Tennessee 4-H Rutherford
Arizona 4-H

Washington 4-H
California 4-H
University of Idaho 4-H

783
782
782
780
780
778
7717
7717
777
777
775
775
773
772
770
770
763
760
760
758
756
754
749
743
741
734
717
704
695
694
684
667

246
231
260
245

258
254
252
249
254
240

254

220

252
241



